Tri-level townhome  4-Plex
1130 FEDORA ST
Los Angeles, CA 90006

TOTAL UNITS 4
YEAR BUILT 2019
SALE PRICE $2,550,000
PRICE/UNIT $637,500
PRICE/SF $431.18
CAP RATE 5.40 %
GRM 14.35
BUILDING SF 5,914
LAND SF 5,908
CLOSING DATE 3/13/2020
DAYS ON MARKET 36
DISTANCE 0.3 miles

Cap Rate Range 5.40 % - 6.63 %

LOW HIGH

Price/Unit Range $637,500 - $649,750

LOW HIGH

DOM Range 36 - 158

LOW HIGH

Newly Constructed 4-Plex Sale Comparables | 22

S

Newly Constructed 4-Plex
1245 S. Catalina St.
Los Angeles, CA 90006

TOTAL UNITS 4

YEAR BUILT 2020

ASKING PRICE $2,599,000

PRICE/UNIT $649,750

PRICE/SF $419.06

CAP RATE 6.63 %

OCCUPANCY 100.00 %

BUILDING SF 6,202

LAND SF 5,900

Cap Rate Range 5.40 % - 6.63 %

LOW HIGH

Price/Unit Range $637,500 - $649,750

LOW HIGH

N
ew

ly C
onstructed 4-Plex | Financial A

nalysis

Financial Analysis

N
EW

LY
 C

O
N

ST
R

U
C

TE
D

 4
-P

LE
X

06

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

Income & Expense

Newly Constructed 4-Plex Income & Expense Analysis | 24

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA
Effective Gross Income $208,800 $208,800

Less: Expenses $36,500 $36,500

Net Operating Income $172,300 $172,300

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA

Real Estate Taxes $7,750 $31,000 $7,750 $31,000

Insurance $550 $2,200 $550 $2,200

Special $50 $200 $50 $200

Repairs & Maintenance $600 $2,400 $600 $2,400

Utilities $175 $700 $175 $700

Total Operating Expense $9,125 $36,500 $9,125 $36,500

Expense / SF $5.88 $5.88

% of EGI 17.48 % 17.48 %

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

N
ew

ly C
onstructed 4-Plex | D

em
ographics

Demographics

N
EW

LY
 C

O
N

ST
R

U
C

TE
D

 4
-P

LE
X

07

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

Demographic Details

Demographic Charts

Newly Constructed 4-Plex Demographics | 26

POPULATION   1 MILE   3 MILE   5 MILE

2000 Population 107,436 614,446 1,254,725

2010 Population 100,350 610,896 1,251,795

2020 Population 104,333 653,420 1,327,422